No.
ITEM REQ. DESCRIPTION

9-16 COMMERCIAL ELBOW 60001
9 1 COMMERCIAL ADAPTOR 60003

10 1 COMMERCIAL INHALE ELBOW 60001-A
11 1 GASKET 54055
12 2 1/2" x #10-32 B.H.M. SCREW 54009
13 1 FLAPPER PLATE 52029
14 1 FLAPFPER 56028
15 2 #10-32 NUT 54058
DESCO EXPLODED e B Ry oo
17 1 MASK 59065
COMM ERCIAL FR EE FLOW 18 4 SHORT BUCKLES 59046
CAT. NO. 59069-C 19 | 1 | CHANNEL SEAL 56081
20 1 ACRYLIC WINDOW 57025
o. 21 1 LOCK NUT 53025
ITEM REQ. DESCRIPTION CAT. NO. 22 1 EXTENSION BUCKLE 59035
1-4 NON-RETURN VALVE 59091 23 5 HARNESS CLIPS 53077
1 1 BODY 53029 24 1 HEAD HARNESS W/CLIPS 59041
2 1 NON-RETURN DISC 52030 25 1 LEAD WASHER 57034
3 1 SPRING 57029 26 1 HEX NUT 54016
4 1 ADAPTOR 53079 27-31 EXHAUST VALVE 59028
5-8 CONTROL VALVE 59003 27 1 EXHAUST BODY 51025
5 1 1/4"GLOBEVALVE 51059-A 28 1 FLAPPER SET SCREW 53037
6 1 HANDLE 51059 29 1 RUBBER FLAPPER DISC 56026
7 1 GLAND 53085-A 30 1 COVER EXHALE VALVE 52028
8 1 ADAPTOR NUT 53073-A 3 4 3/8"x6-32 F.H.M. SCREW . 54025




